EQUATOR RESOURCES LIMITED

TOP SPREAD REPORT

SPREADS OF HOLDINGS

1 - 1,000
1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 999,999,999,999
TOTAL

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL
1-0

1-OVER

TOTAL

LOCALITY ANALYSIS

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

NEW SOUTH WALES
QUEENSLAND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

VICTORIA

NORTHERN TERRITORY
TASMANIA

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
NEW ZEALAND

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND
ISLE OF MAN

IRELAND

PRINCIPALITY OF MONACO
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
Total Australian Holders

Total Overseas Holders

Grand Total

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

NUMBER OF UNITS

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

317
84
23
34

363

821

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

134,544
199,487
186,358
825,509
248,628,813
249,974,711

NUMBER OF UNITS

0.05%
0.08%
0.08%
0.33%
99.46%
100%

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

0
821
821

NUMBER OF HOLDERS
308
252
85
64
54

w
(V]
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804
17
821

0
249,974,711
249,974,711

NUMBER OF UNITS

0.00%
100.00%
100%

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

116,791,614
95,283,710
2,471,969
16,979,926
14,570,478
99,601
202,520
2,040
222,020
356,026
240,000
1,000,000
1,250,000
2,000

2,807
500,000
246,401,858
3,572,853
249,974,711

46.72%
38.12%
0.99%
6.79%
5.83%
0.04%
0.08%
0.00%
0.09%
0.14%
0.10%
0.40%
0.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.20%
98.57%
1.43%
100.00%



