EQUATOR RESOURCES LIMITED

TOP SPREAD REPORT

SPREADS OF HOLDINGS	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1 - 1,000	317	134,544	0.05%
1,001 - 5,000	84	199,487	0.08%
5,001 - 10,000	23	186,358	0.08%
10,001 - 100,000	34	825,509	0.33%
100,001 - 999,999,999	363	248,628,813	99.46%
TOTAL	821	249,974,711	100%
LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1 - 0	0	0	0.00%
1 - OVER	821	249,974,711	100.00%
TOTAL	821	249,974,711	100.00%
IOIAL	021	243,374,711	100%
LOCALITY ANALYSIS	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
WESTERN AUSTRALIA	308	116,791,614	46.72%
NEW SOUTH WALES	252	95,283,710	38.12%
QUEENSLAND	85	2,471,969	0.99%
SOUTH AUSTRALIA	64	16,979,926	6.79%
VICTORIA	54	14,570,478	5.83%
NORTHERN TERRITORY	35	99,601	0.04%
TASMANIA	4	202,520	0.08%
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY	2	2,040	0.00%
NEW ZEALAND	7	222,020	0.09%
UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND	4	356,026	0.14%
ISLE OF MAN	1	240,000	0.10%
IRELAND	1	1,000,000	0.40%
PRINCIPALITY OF MONACO	1	1,250,000	0.50%
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1	2,000	0.00%
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA	1	2,807	0.00%
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA	1	500,000	0.20%
Total Australian Holders	804	246,401,858	98.57%
Total Overseas Holders	17	3,572,853	1.43%
Grand Total	821	249,974,711	100.00%